
Discovery Child Care 
CALENDAR of EVENTS 2023-2024 

 
Child Care Closings: 
Monday Sept. 4, 2023                                   Labor Day  
 
Thursday & Friday November 23 & 24, 2023  Thanksgiving Break   
 
Monday December 25, 2023    Christmas Day Observed 
 
Monday January 1, 2024    New Year’s Day Observed 
 
Monday February 19, 2024    President’s Day/Staff In-Service 
 
Monday May 27, 2024                                    Memorial Day 
 
Thursday July 4, 2024     Independence Day  
 
Monday-Friday, Aug. 26-30, 2024    Center Closed Staff In-Service     
 

 Holiday Parties & Special Events: (Dates/Times Subject to Change) 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 5, 2023 

 
Tue. Sept. 19, 2023 (Infant, Toddlers, PreK-2 & PreK-3) Back to School Night – 7:00pm 
Wed. Sept. 20, 2023 (Pre-K 4/Kinder)    Back to School Night – 7:00pm 
 
Friday October 20, 2023 (PreK-3, 4, Kindergarten)  Picture Day  
Mon. October 23, 2023 (Infant/Toddler, PreK-2 & sibling) Picture Day 
 
Friday October 27, 2023     Fall Celebration/Pumpkin Picking 
        Petting Zoo…In House Event.  
        Students Only. 
 
Friday October 27, 2023     Trunk or Treat – 7:00pm 
 
Tuesday October 31, 2023     Halloween Party  

      & Parade 9:00am 
           

Wednesday November 22, 2023    Thanksgiving Day Feast 



 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS (Day Care)   
2023-2024 continued 

 
  
Friday December 22, 2023 POLAR EXPRESS PJ PARTY 
 
Friday February 9, 2024 Sports Day…Team Spirit Day/Pretzel Day. 

Wear your favorite Team jersey. 
 
Wednesday February 14, 2024   Valentine’s Day Party 
  
READ ACROSS AMERICA WEEK: 
Monday February 26, 2024     “One Fish, Two fish” Wear red or blue 
Tuesday February 27, 2024    “The Cat in the Hat” Wear stripes or your favorite hat 

Wednesday February 28, 2024   “Wacky Wednesday “  
Thursday February 29, 2024    “Green Eggs and Ham” Wear All Green 
Friday March 1, 2024     “Sleep Book” Come in your Pajamas 
 
Friday March 15, 2024    St. Patrick’s Day Celebration/Wear Green 
 
Monday April 15 – Friday April 19, 2024  International Week 
 
Monday April 22, 2024    Earth Day Celebration 
 
Friday May 10, 2024     Muffins with Moms/Special Person 
 
Friday June 14, 2024     Donuts with Dads/Special Person 
 
Thursday June 20, 2024 (9:30 AM)   PreK-3-1 Graduation 
Thursday June 20, 2024 (11:00AM)   PreK 4 Graduation 
Friday June 21, 2024 (9:30AM)   PreK 3-2 Graduation 
Friday June 21, 2024 (7:00 PM)   Kindergarten Graduation 
 
  
 *Please note this schedule is subject to change. Please check your email for any updates to 
calendar changes.    

 
 


